
LZ VHF/UHF DX Contest 2023 

Крайни резултати            Final results

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 54732 EA5NW IM98OD 2262
2 SO 50 LZ2ZY KN13OT 28507 G4OJY IO94BS 2171
3 SO 50 LZ5X KN22JD 25822 PA5WT JO22HG 1884
4 SO 50 LZ5EO KN21IP 6649 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2198
5 SO 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 6556 S01WS IL46RD 3768
6 SO 50 LZ5ZO KN12QP 3686 IS0/DK7ZB JM49EW 1288
7 SO 50 LZ1GE KN22EE 1212 5B4AIF KM64HV 1082
8 SO 50 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1174 5B4AIF KM64HV 1049
9 SO 50 LZ3BF KN32DM 1137 5B4AIF KM64HV 1010
10 SO 50 YO7LBX KN15PB 267 LZ2ZY KN13OT 140
11 SO 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 219 LZ3BF KN32DM 82

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 30855 S51S JN75ES 730
2 SO 144 LZ2AB KN33RE 25509 S59P JN86AO 976
3 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 24036 S59A JN76XQ 900
4 SO 144 YO2AMU KN06PE 21661 LZ1KSW KN31CS 630
5 SO 144 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 21191 S51S JN75ES 866
6 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 19874 OL100RJ JO60JJ 800
7 SO 144 YO5OHY KN17ON 16569 S51S JN75ES 703
8 SO 144 9A4CW JN95AE 15153 LZ2AB KN33RE 783
9 SO 144 9A3QB JN95HN 14067 OL100RJ JO60JJ 691
10 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 13917 S51S JN75ES 770
11 SO 144 YO9AYN KN24SW 10509 9A2AE JN86HF 709
12 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 9628 S59P JN86AO 662
13 SO 144 YO5DND KN17RQ 9575 LZ2AB KN33RE 590
14 SO 144 YO5PVT/P KN16TR 9510 S51S JN75ES 719
15 SO 144 YO5AVN KN17WW 9458 S59A JN76XQ 613
16 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 9217 RC6AO KN95BW 819
17 SO 144 YO5CUQ/P KN16TR 9212 S51S JN75ES 719
18 SO 144 LZ1JER KN12NW 9164 S59A JN76XQ 703
19 SO 144 LZ1JH KN12PQ 9015 S59A JN76XQ 731
20 SO 144 YO7LBX KN15PB 8418 S59P JN86AO 588
21 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 7296 OM3CA KN18DQ 614

SO 50MHz SO LZ 50MHz MO 50MHz MO LZ 50MHz

SO 144MHz SO LZ 144MHz MO 144MHz MO LZ 144MHz

SO 432MHz SO LZ 432MHz MO 432MHz MO LZ 432MHz

SO 1,3GHz SO LZ 1,3GHz MO 1,3GHz MO LZ 1,3GHz

SO 2,3GHz SO LZ 2,3GHz MO 2,3GHz MO LZ 2,3GHz

SO 3,4GHz SO LZ 3,4GHz MO MB MO LZ MB

SO 5,7GHz SO LZ 5,7GHz

SO 10GHz SO LZ 10GHz

SO MB SO LZ MB

 SO FM

Назад/Back



22 SO 144 YO5BAK KN07WE 6608 S51S JN75ES 596
23 SO 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193 S59A JN76XQ 859
24 SO 144 YO3CCB KN34CL 5611 HA6DX JN98WC 632
25 SO 144 LZ2BDS KN14LC 4865 S59A JN76XQ 618
26 SO 144 YO5CRI KN16TS 4737 S59A JN76XQ 585
27 SO 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 4583 S59A JN76XQ 872
28 SO 144 LZ1RT KN22UK 4489 YO7NK KN14WH 256
29 SO 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 4156 S59P JN86AO 601
30 SO 144 YO9CWY KN35GC 3761 YR2X KN06UG 398
31 SO 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 3519 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 647
32 SO 144 YO5YM KN16WJ 3517 S59P JN86AO 600
33 SO 144 YO3FWL KN24XL 3400 YO2AMU KN06PE 412
34 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3151 YP2DX KN05IS 542
35 SO 144 YO9BCM KN35HD 2981 LZ7B KN22CC 391
36 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 2969 YP2DX KN05IS 618
37 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 2863 HG6Z JN97WV 653
38 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 2850 YP2DX KN05IS 491
39 SO 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 2845 S59A JN76XQ 677
40 SO 144 LZ4R KN22GX 2782 YU7KG JN95WC 442
41 SO 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2689 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
42 SO 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659 YR2X KN06UG 593
43 SO 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2647 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
44 SO 144 LZ3BF KN32DM 2612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 551
45 SO 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 2561 YR2X KN06UG 444
46 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2366 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
47 SO 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2190 LZ5EO KN21IP 175
48 SO 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2138 YP2DX KN05IS 400
49 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1947 LZ1JER KN12NW 255
50 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 1783 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
51 SO 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1736 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
52 SO 144 LZ5AE KN22JB 1629 LZ2AB KN33RE 252
53 SO 144 YO9CLG KN35ID 1573 LZ2ZY KN13OT 315
54 SO 144 YO9FTR KN25XG 1526 YR2X KN06UG 348
55 SO 144 LZ8GT KN13KX 1241 S59A JN76XQ 619
56 SO 144 YO2CJX KN15CK 1163 HG6Z JN97WV 327
57 SO 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 1065 LZ2AB KN33RE 298
58 SO 144 LZ1DJ KN22TK 868 LZ2QA KN43EK 250
59 SO 144 LZ7V KN32AL 862 LZ1JER KN12NW 244
60 SO 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 812 LZ2ZY KN13OT 205
61 SO 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 479 LZ2YO KN13US 174
62 SO 144 LZ1IA KN12PR 451 LZ2BDS KN14LC 156
63 SO 144 YO3JW KN35FC 361 LZ6R KN33GN 172
64 SO 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 333 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
65 SO 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 331 LZ2ZY KN13OT 131
66 SO 144 LZ1VCT KN22TU 321 LZ6R KN33GN 109
67 SO 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 291 LZ4UX KN23TB 55
68 SO 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 267 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
69 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 241 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
70 SO 144 LZ2PDW KN22QU 211 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 66
71 SO 144 LZ1STU KN12PQ 204 LZ7B KN22CC 100
72 SO 144 LZ2VN KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
73 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12QP 180 LZ7B KN22CC 92
74 SO 144 LZ1ABI KN12WW 163 LZ1JH KN12PQ 56
75 SO 144 LZ1INP KN12PQ 155 LZ7B7 KN22CC 100
76 SO 144 LZ2STZ KN33VI 131 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
77 SO 144 LZ2VBB KN23TB 36 LZ2LBB KN22PV 33
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 S57M JN76PO 61520 LZ6R KN33GN 945
2 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 16726 S53D JN76BD 1019
3 SO 432 LZ2AB KN33RE 13964 RC6AO KN95BW 898
4 SO 432 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 8032 S59P JN86AO 720
5 SO 432 YO5DND KN17RQ 7784 S57M JN76PO 629
6 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7346 RC6AO KN95BW 819
7 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 6902 S53D JN76BD 799
8 SO 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 6110 S57M JN76PO 768
9 SO 432 YO9AYN KN24SW 5076 YP2DX KN05IS 389
10 SO 432 YO9CWY KN35GC 2744 LZ2T KN13TI 304
11 SO 432 LZ1RT KN22UK 2678 LZ2QA KN43EK 244
12 SO 432 YO9BCM KN35HD 2482 LZ2T KN13TI 312
13 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 2286 LZ2T KN13TI 384
14 SO 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 2144 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
15 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1832 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
16 SO 432 YO7LBX KN15PB 1790 LZ6R KN33GN 308
17 SO 432 YO5CRI KN16TS 1394 LZ2T KN13TI 380
18 SO 432 LZ3BF KN32DM 1336 LZ1WF KN22IB 140
19 SO 432 YO5PVT/P KN16TR 1298 LZ2T KN13TI 376
20 SO 432 YO5CUQ/P KN16TR 1298 LZ2T KN13TI 376
21 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1230 LZ2T KN13TI 209
22 SO 432 YO5YM KN16WJ 1104 LZ2T KN13TI 339
23 SO 432 YO3FWL KN24XL 902 LZ6R KN33GN 113
24 SO 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 830 LZ1JH KN12PQ 154
25 SO 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 674 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
26 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 654 LZ6R KN33GN 108
27 SO 432 LZ7V KN32AL 580 LZ1GJ KN22IB 120
28 SO 432 YO3CCB KN34CL 564 LZ6R KN33GN 106
29 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 558 YO9CWY KN35GC 130
30 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
31 SO 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 440 LZ1JH KN12PQ 80
32 SO 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 426 LZ6R KN33GN 93
33 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12QP 272 LZ2T KN13TI 82
34 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 262 LZ6R KN33GN 90
35 SO 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 206 LZ2T KN13TI 62
36 SO 432 LZ8GT KN13KX 186 LZ2T KN13TI 93
37 SO 432 LZ2STZ KN33VI 164 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
38 SO 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 148 LZ3BF KN32DM 45
39 SO 432 LZ2LG KN13VK 130 LZ6Z KN13OJ 48
40 SO 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 126 LZ6G KN22PV 34
41 SO 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 72 LZ1INP KN12PQ 21
42 SO 432 LZ1IA KN12PR 62 LZ5ZO KN12QP 12
43 SO 432 LZ2PDW KN22QU 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 28
44 SO 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 9344 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 9020 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424
3 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN33RE 7444 LZ2T KN13TI 311
4 SO 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 6192 LZ2T KN13TI 276
5 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5828 LZ2SK KN43EK 400
6 SO 1.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 5636 YP2DX KN05IS 389
7 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 5260 LZ5HP KN12TM 400
8 SO 1.3 YO9CWY KN35GC 3716 LZ2QA KN43EK 236
9 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3652 LZ2T KN13TI 344
10 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 3636 LZ2QA KN43EK 424
11 SO 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2516 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
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12 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2328 LZ2T KN13TI 169
13 SO 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1764 YO9AYN KN24SW 162
14 SO 1.3 YO7LBX KN15PB 1636 YP2DX KN05IS 217
15 SO 1.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 1324 LZ6R KN33GN 113
16 SO 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1260 LZ1WF KN22IB 136
17 SO 1.3 LZ1RT KN22UK 680 LZ1KG KN31CS 85
18 SO 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
19 SO 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 7296 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO 2.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 5848 YP2DX KN05IS 389
3 SO 2.3 YO8SAO/P KN25RI 3344 LZ2T KN13TI 266
4 SO 2.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 2232 LZ6R KN33GN 113
5 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
6 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
7 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 1032 LZ2T KN13TI 88
8 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 976 LZ2T KN13TI 93

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
1 SO 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29
3 SO 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
3 SO 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 348 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
1 SO 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 348 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 580 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO MB S57M JN76PO 61520
2 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 57402
3 SO MB LZ2AB KN33RE 46917
4 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 31313
5 SO MB YO8WHT KN27RK 29223
6 SO MB YO9AYN KN24SW 27069
7 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 26793
8 SO MB YO2AMU KN06PE 21661
9 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 20819
10 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 19874
11 SO MB YO5DND KN17RQ 17359
12 SO MB YO5OHY KN17ON 16569
13 SO MB 9A4CW JN95AE 15153
14 SO MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 15125
15 SO MB 9A3QB JN95HN 14067
16 SO MB YO7LBX KN15PB 11844
17 SO MB YO5PVT KN16TR 10808
18 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 10539
19 SO MB YO5CUQ KN16TR 10510
20 SO MB YO9CWY KN35GC 10221
21 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 9628
22 SO MB YO5AVN KN17WW 9458
23 SO MB LZ1JER KN12NW 9164
24 SO MB YO3FWL KN24XL 7858
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25 SO MB LZ1RT KN22UK 7847
26 SO MB LZ5HP KN12TM 7442
27 SO MB LZ1WF KN22IB 7307
28 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 7296
29 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 7275
30 SO MB YO5BAK KN07WE 6608
31 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 6526
32 SO MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193
33 SO MB LZ1KG KN31CS 6192
34 SO MB YO3CCB KN34CL 6175
35 SO MB YO5CRI KN16TS 6131
36 SO MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 5886
37 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5473
38 SO MB YO9BCM KN35HD 5463
39 SO MB LZ2IY KN14JA 4986
40 SO MB LZ2BDS KN14LC 4865
41 SO MB YO5YM KN16WJ 4621
42 SO MB LZ2JA KN22UX 4583
43 SO MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4072
44 SO MB LZ3BF KN32DM 3948
45 SO MB LZ5EO KN21IP 3519
46 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 3492
47 SO MB YO8SAO KN25RI 3344
48 SO MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 3285
49 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3177
50 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 2863
51 SO MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 2837
52 SO MB LZ4R KN22GX 2782
53 SO MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659
54 SO MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2636
55 SO MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 2561
56 SO MB LZ5D KN22UL 1736
57 SO MB LZ5AE KN22JB 1629
58 SO MB YO9CLG KN35ID 1573
59 SO MB YO9FTR KN25XG 1526
60 SO MB LZ7V KN32AL 1442
61 SO MB LZ8GT KN13KX 1427
62 SO MB LZ2LG KN13VK 1195
63 SO MB YO2CJX KN15CK 1163
64 SO MB LZ1DJ KN22TK 868
65 SO MB LZ1GE KN22EE 812
66 SO MB LZ1IA KN12PR 513
67 SO MB LZ2MW KN23TB 479
68 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12QP 452
69 SO MB LZ1YE KN22QO 417
70 SO MB LZ1RA KN12MP 403
71 SO MB YO3JW KN35FC 361
72 SO MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
73 SO MB LZ1VCT KN22TU 321
74 SO MB LZ2STZ KN33VI 295
75 SO MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
75 SO MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
77 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
78 SO MB LZ2WE KN13OT 206
79 SO MB LZ1STU KN12PQ 204
80 SO MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202
81 SO MB LZ1ABI KN12WW 163
82 SO MB LZ1INP KN12PQ 155



83 SO MB LZ2VBB KN23TB 36

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 54732 EA5NW IM98OD 2262
2 SO LZ 50 LZ2ZY KN13OT 28507 G4OJY IO94BS 2171
3 SO LZ 50 LZ5X KN22JD 25822 PA5WT JO22HG 1884
4 SO LZ 50 LZ5EO KN21IP 6649 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2198
5 SO LZ 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 6556 S01WS IL46RD 3768
6 SO LZ 50 LZ5ZO KN12QP 3686 IS0/DK7ZB JM49EW 1288
7 SO LZ 50 LZ1GE KN22EE 1212 5B4AIF KM64HV 1082
8 SO LZ 50 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1174 5B4AIF KM64HV 1049
9 SO LZ 50 LZ3BF KN32DM 1137 5B4AIF KM64HV 1010
10 SO LZ 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 219 LZ3BF KN32DM 82

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 30855 S51S JN75ES 730
2 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN33RE 25509 S59P JN86AO 976
3 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 24036 S59A JN76XQ 900
4 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 13917 S51S JN75ES 770
5 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 9217 RC6AO KN95BW 819
6 SO LZ 144 LZ1JER KN12NW 9164 S59A JN76XQ 703
7 SO LZ 144 LZ1JH KN12PQ 9015 S59A JN76XQ 731
8 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 7296 OM3CA KN18DQ 614
9 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193 S59A JN76XQ 859
10 SO LZ 144 LZ2BDS KN14LC 4865 S59A JN76XQ 618
11 SO LZ 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 4583 S59A JN76XQ 872
12 SO LZ 144 LZ1RT KN22UK 4489 YO7NK KN14WH 256
13 SO LZ 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 4156 S59P JN86AO 601
14 SO LZ 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 3519 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 647
15 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3151 YP2DX KN05IS 542
16 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 2969 YP2DX KN05IS 618
17 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 2863 HG6Z JN97WV 653
18 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 2850 YP2DX KN05IS 491
19 SO LZ 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 2845 S59A JN76XQ 677
20 SO LZ 144 LZ4R KN22GX 2782 YU7KG JN95WC 442
21 SO LZ 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2689 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
22 SO LZ 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659 YR2X KN06UG 593
23 SO LZ 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2647 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
24 SO LZ 144 LZ3BF KN32DM 2612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 551
25 SO LZ 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 2561 YR2X KN06UG 444
26 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2366 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
27 SO LZ 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2190 LZ5EO KN21IP 175
28 SO LZ 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2138 YP2DX KN05IS 400
29 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 1947 LZ1JER KN12NW 255
30 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 1783 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
31 SO LZ 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1736 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
32 SO LZ 144 LZ5AE KN22JB 1629 LZ2AB KN33RE 252
33 SO LZ 144 LZ8GT KN13KX 1241 S59A JN76XQ 619
34 SO LZ 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 1065 LZ2AB KN33RE 298
35 SO LZ 144 LZ1DJ KN22TK 868 LZ2QA KN43EK 250
36 SO LZ 144 LZ7V KN32AL 862 LZ1JER KN12NW 244
37 SO LZ 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 812 LZ2ZY KN13OT 205
38 SO LZ 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 479 LZ2YO KN13US 174
39 SO LZ 144 LZ1IA KN12PR 451 LZ2BDS KN14LC 156
40 SO LZ 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 333 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
41 SO LZ 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 331 LZ2ZY KN13OT 131
42 SO LZ 144 LZ1VCT KN22TU 321 LZ6R KN33GN 109
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43 SO LZ 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 291 LZ4UX KN23TB 55
44 SO LZ 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 267 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
45 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 241 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
46 SO LZ 144 LZ2PDW KN22QU 211 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 66
47 SO LZ 144 LZ1STU KN12PQ 204 LZ7B KN22CC 100
48 SO LZ 144 LZ2VN KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
49 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12QP 180 LZ7B KN22CC 92
50 SO LZ 144 LZ1ABI KN12WW 163 LZ1JH KN12PQ 56
51 SO LZ 144 LZ1INP KN12PQ 155 LZ7B7 KN22CC 100
52 SO LZ 144 LZ2STZ KN33VI 131 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
53 SO LZ 144 LZ2VBB KN23TB 36 LZ2LBB KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 16726 S53D JN76BD 1019
2 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN33RE 13964 RC6AO KN95BW 898
3 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7346 RC6AO KN95BW 819
4 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 6902 S53D JN76BD 799
5 SO LZ 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 6110 S57M JN76PO 768
6 SO LZ 432 LZ1RT KN22UK 2678 LZ2QA KN43EK 244
7 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 2286 LZ2T KN13TI 384
8 SO LZ 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 2144 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
9 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 1832 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
10 SO LZ 432 LZ3BF KN32DM 1336 LZ1WF KN22IB 140
11 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1230 LZ2T KN13TI 209
12 SO LZ 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 830 LZ1JH KN12PQ 154
13 SO LZ 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 674 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
14 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 654 LZ6R KN33GN 108
15 SO LZ 432 LZ7V KN32AL 580 LZ1GJ KN22IB 120
16 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 558 YO9CWY KN35GC 130
17 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
18 SO LZ 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 440 LZ1JH KN12PQ 80
19 SO LZ 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 426 LZ6R KN33GN 93
20 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12QP 272 LZ2T KN13TI 82
21 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 262 LZ6R KN33GN 90
22 SO LZ 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 206 LZ2T KN13TI 62
23 SO LZ 432 LZ8GT KN13KX 186 LZ2T KN13TI 93
24 SO LZ 432 LZ2STZ KN33VI 164 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
25 SO LZ 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 148 LZ3BF KN32DM 45
26 SO LZ 432 LZ2LG KN13VK 130 LZ6Z KN13OJ 48
27 SO LZ 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 126 LZ6G KN22PV 34
28 SO LZ 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 72 LZ1INP KN12PQ 21
29 SO LZ 432 LZ1IA KN12PR 62 LZ5ZO KN12QP 12
30 SO LZ 432 LZ2PDW KN22QU 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 28
31 SO LZ 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 9344 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 9020 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424
3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN33RE 7444 LZ2T KN13TI 311
4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 6192 LZ2T KN13TI 276
5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 5828 LZ2SK KN43EK 400
6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 5260 LZ5HP KN12TM 400
7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3652 LZ2T KN13TI 344
8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 3636 LZ2QA KN43EK 424
9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 2516 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2328 LZ2T KN13TI 169
11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1764 YO9AYN KN24SW 162
12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1260 LZ1WF KN22IB 136
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13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1RT KN22UK 680 LZ1KG KN31CS 85
14 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
15 SO LZ 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 7296 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 1032 LZ2T KN13TI 88
5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 976 LZ2T KN13TI 93

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29
3 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
3 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 348 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 348 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 580 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 57402
2 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN33RE 46917
3 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 31313
4 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 26793
5 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 20819
6 SO LZ MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 15125
7 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 10539
8 SO LZ MB LZ1JER KN12NW 9164
9 SO LZ MB LZ1RT KN22UK 7847
10 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12TM 7442
11 SO LZ MB LZ1WF KN22IB 7307
12 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 7296
13 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 7275
14 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 6526
15 SO LZ MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193
16 SO LZ MB LZ1KG KN31CS 6192
17 SO LZ MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 5886
18 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5473
19 SO LZ MB LZ2IY KN14JA 4986
20 SO LZ MB LZ2BDS KN14LC 4865
21 SO LZ MB LZ2JA KN22UX 4583
22 SO LZ MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4072
23 SO LZ MB LZ3BF KN32DM 3948
24 SO LZ MB LZ5EO KN21IP 3519
25 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 3492
26 SO LZ MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 3285
27 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3177
28 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 2863
29 SO LZ MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 2837
30 SO LZ MB LZ4R KN22GX 2782
31 SO LZ MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659
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32 SO LZ MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2636
33 SO LZ MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 2561
34 SO LZ MB LZ5D KN22UL 1736
35 SO LZ MB LZ5AE KN22JB 1629
36 SO LZ MB LZ7V KN32AL 1442
37 SO LZ MB LZ8GT KN13KX 1427
38 SO LZ MB LZ2LG KN13VK 1195
39 SO LZ MB LZ1DJ KN22TK 868
40 SO LZ MB LZ1GE KN22EE 812
41 SO LZ MB LZ1IA KN12PR 513
42 SO LZ MB LZ2MW KN23TB 479
43 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12QP 452
44 SO LZ MB LZ1YE KN22QO 417
45 SO LZ MB LZ1RA KN12MP 403
46 SO LZ MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
47 SO LZ MB LZ1VCT KN22TU 321
48 SO LZ MB LZ2STZ KN33VI 295
49 SO LZ MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
49 SO LZ MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
51 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
52 SO LZ MB LZ2WE KN13OT 206
53 SO LZ MB LZ1STU KN12PQ 204
54 SO LZ MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202
55 SO LZ MB LZ1ABI KN12WW 163
56 SO LZ MB LZ1INP KN12PQ 155
57 SO LZ MB LZ2VBB KN23TB 36

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO FM MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
2 SO FM MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
2 SO FM MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
4 SO FM MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
5 SO FM MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 HG6Z JN97WV 30052 EA8BPX IL18SK 3790
2 MO 50 LZ1S KN12OQ 21872 G4ANT/P JO02LN 1984
3 MO 50 LZ6G KN22PV 16325 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2255
4 MO 50 9A8D JN95LM 8209 5B4AIF KM64HV 1652

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 LZ2T KN13TI 32453 OK2KWR JN99CL 798
2 MO 144 YR2X KN06UG 32169 OK1KAD JO60LJ 793
3 MO 144 HG6Z JN97WV 30220 LZ2AB KN33RE 789
4 MO 144 YP2DX KN05IS 24557 OK1DOL JN69OU 721
5 MO 144 HA3DX JN96JO 20952 LZ2AB KN33RE 781
6 MO 144 RC6AO KN95BW 16196 LZ2SQ KN33GN 952
7 MO 144 LZ7B KN22CC 10484 YO5OHY KN17ON 613
8 MO 144 LZ6G KN22PV 8502 S59A JN76XQ 848
9 MO 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 4851 YO2AMU KN06PE 630
10 MO 144 LZ1KAK KN22UC 1848 LZ2ZY KN13OT 279
11 MO 144 LZ1S KN12OQ 1608 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 LZ2T KN13TI 24942 S53D JN76BD 812
2 MO 432 YP2DX KN05IS 18704 IO2V JN54WE 717
3 MO 432 RC6AO KN95BW 15182 LZ2AB KN33RE 898
4 MO 432 YR2X KN06UG 10752 IK3SSG JN55XH 763
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5 MO 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2128 LZ2QA KN43EK 258
6 MO 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2126 LZ2T KN13TI 276
7 MO 432 LZ7B KN22CC 1958 LZ2AB KN33RE 292
8 MO 432 LZ1S KN12OQ 970 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 YP2DX KN05IS 94712 OK2A JO60JJ 781
2 MO 1.3 9A6K JN95GO 93868 DK0NA JO50TI 738
3 MO 1.3 9A8D JN95LM 70892 DK0NA JO50TI 766
4 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13TI 50488 OK2STV JN89DO 893
5 MO 1.3 LZ7B KN22CC 2400 LZ6R KN33GN 250

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 YP2DX KN05IS 58720 OK2M JN69UN 673
2 MO 2.3 9A6K JN95GO 41400 DK0NA JO50TI 738
3 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13TI 18168 9A6K JN95GO 475

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO MB YP2DX KN05IS 196693
2 MO MB 9A6K JN95GO 135268
3 MO MB LZ2T KN13TI 126051
4 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 70892
5 MO MB YR2X KN06UG 42921
6 MO MB RC6AO KN95BW 31378
7 MO MB HG6Z JN97WV 30220
8 MO MB HA3DX JN96JO 20952
9 MO MB LZ7B KN22CC 14842
10 MO MB LZ6G KN22PV 10630
11 MO MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 6977
12 MO MB LZ1S KN12OQ 2578
13 MO MB LZ1KAK KN22UC 1848

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ1S KN12OQ 21872 G4ANT/P JO02LN 1984
2 MO LZ 50 LZ6G KN22PV 16325 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2255

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13TI 32453 OK2KWR JN99CL 798
2 MO LZ 144 LZ7B KN22CC 10484 YO5OHY KN17ON 613
3 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN22PV 8502 S59A JN76XQ 848
4 MO LZ 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 4851 YO2AMU KN06PE 630
5 MO LZ 144 LZ1KAK KN22UC 1848 LZ2ZY KN13OT 279
6 MO LZ 144 LZ1S KN12OQ 1608 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13TI 24942 S53D JN76BD 812
2 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2128 LZ2QA KN43EK 258
3 MO LZ 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2126 LZ2T KN13TI 276
4 MO LZ 432 LZ7B KN22CC 1958 LZ2AB KN33RE 292
5 MO LZ 432 LZ1S KN12OQ 970 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13TI 50488 OK2STV JN89DO 893
2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ7B KN22CC 2400 LZ6R KN33GN 250
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Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13TI 18168 9A6K JN95GO 475

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13TI 126051
2 MO LZ MB LZ7B KN22CC 14842
3 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN22PV 10630
4 MO LZ MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 6977
5 MO LZ MB LZ1S KN12OQ 2578
6 MO LZ MB LZ1KAK KN22UC 1848
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